
International University of Vienna - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.univie.ac.at

Description International University of Vienna

Country Austria

Scan Date 29/Jan/2015

Total Dirs 108,317

Total Files 1,902,320

Total Data 1.69 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 108317 1902320 1.69 TB 100.00 %

/systems 71407 1259440 1.23 TB 72.46 %

/systems/linux 70600 1242629 1.19 TB 70.60 %

/systems/linux/ubuntu 42746 319105 462.59 GB 26.69 %

/systems/linux/ubuntu/pool 40423 303657 440.21 GB 25.40 %

/applications 8170 49350 395.82 GB 22.84 %

/systems/linux/debian 27117 363360 351.22 GB 20.27 %

/systems/linux/debian/debian 26841 362182 350.94 GB 20.25 %

/systems/linux/debian/debian/pool 24960 328380 341.85 GB 19.73 %

/systems/linux/fedora 500 370583 330.22 GB 19.06 %

/systems/linux/debian/debian/pool/main 24296 323201 317.25 GB 18.31 %

/applications/firefox 5356 25057 239.65 GB 13.83 %

/systems/linux/ubuntu/pool/universe 31966 187086 236.15 GB 13.63 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases 403 184176 201.95 GB 11.65 %

/systems/linux/ubuntu/pool/main 7112 112275 181.84 GB 10.49 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21 247 96632 108.81 GB 6.28 %

/systems/linux/fedora/updates 76 124827 98.47 GB 5.68 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20 154 87544 93.14 GB 5.38 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Ever... 72 78899 81.68 GB 4.71 %

/systems/linux/fedora/updates/20 12 97645 74.36 GB 4.29 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 933.16 GB 53.88 %

Archive Files 402.08 GB 23.22 %

Data Files 218.87 GB 12.64 %

Disk Image Files 83.50 GB 4.82 %

Miscellaneous Files 64.70 GB 3.74 %

Program Files 20.26 GB 1.17 %

Document Files 4.81 GB 0.28 %

Image Files 3.05 GB 0.18 %

Internet Files 1.00 GB 0.06 %

Video Files 511.28 MB 0.03 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 667.57 GB

Average: 55.63 GB

Maximum: 101.69 GB

Minimum: 18.68 GB

From: 2014/02

To: 2015/01 0 GB

26 GB

52 GB

77 GB

103 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1708.51 GB

Average: 170.85 GB

Maximum: 586.61 GB

Minimum: 10.47 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

147 GB

294 GB

441 GB

588 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1736890 ...

Average: 173689 Files

Maximum: 581568 Files

Minimum: 48810 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

145392 Files

290785 Files

436177 Files

581569 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

DEB Files 575.69 GB 34.69 %

RPM Files 317.82 GB 19.15 %

MAR Files 208.62 GB 12.57 %

GZ Files 175.65 GB 10.59 %

BZ2 Files 116.57 GB 7.03 %

XZ Files 78.18 GB 4.71 %

ISO Files 69.76 GB 4.20 %

NOEXT Files 62.18 GB 3.75 %

ZIP Files 28.61 GB 1.72 %

DRPM Files 26.22 GB 1.58 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

DEB Files 386.73 K 25.73 %

RPM Files 378.17 K 25.16 %

GZ Files 261.45 K 17.39 %

README Files 95.68 K 6.36 %

META Files 87.20 K 5.80 %

DRPM Files 72.79 K 4.84 %

HDR Files 61.64 K 4.10 %

HTML Files 59.89 K 3.98 %

DSC Files 50.14 K 3.34 %

XZ Files 49.61 K 3.30 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 873319 933.16 GB 53.85 %

Archive Files 354291 402.08 GB 23.20 %

Data Files 227719 218.87 GB 12.63 %

Disk Image Files 578 83.50 GB 4.82 %

Miscellaneous Files 162841 64.70 GB 3.73 %

Program Files 1023 20.26 GB 1.17 %

Document Files 175823 4.81 GB 0.28 %

Image Files 7037 3.05 GB 0.18 %

Internet Files 61716 1.00 GB 0.06 %

Video Files 14 511.28 MB 0.03 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Debian Linux Package File 422353 589.11 GB 34.00 %

Linux Installation Package File 450965 344.04 GB 19.85 %

MSN Archive 12839 208.62 GB 12.04 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 261453 175.65 GB 10.14 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 28060 116.57 GB 6.73 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 49609 78.18 GB 4.51 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 246 69.76 GB 4.03 %

Miscellaneous Files 162841 64.70 GB 3.73 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 10670 28.61 GB 1.65 %

Executable Program 796 20.22 GB 1.17 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 184 12.31 GB 0.71 %

Mac OS X Application Plug-in 13 2.97 GB 0.17 %

Image File 63 2.88 GB 0.17 %

MS Developer Studio Application Extension 17 2.70 GB 0.16 %

PDF Document 15376 2.12 GB 0.12 %

LZMA Compressed File 2179 1.84 GB 0.11 %

QCOW Disk Image File 7 1.43 GB 0.08 %

Text Document 31475 1.20 GB 0.07 %

Mozilla Firefox Browser Extension 3542 1.18 GB 0.07 %

Extensible Firmware Interface File 185 612.19 MB 0.03 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

DEB Files 386727 575.69 GB 33.22 %

RPM Files 378171 317.82 GB 18.34 %

MAR Files 12839 208.62 GB 12.04 %

GZ Files 261452 175.65 GB 10.14 %

BZ2 Files 28060 116.57 GB 6.73 %

XZ Files 49609 78.18 GB 4.51 %

ISO Files 246 69.76 GB 4.03 %

NOEXT Files 31719 62.18 GB 3.59 %

ZIP Files 10670 28.61 GB 1.65 %

DRPM Files 72794 26.22 GB 1.51 %

EXE Files 796 20.22 GB 1.17 %

UDEB Files 35505 13.41 GB 0.77 %

DMG Files 184 12.31 GB 0.71 %

BUNDLE Files 11 2.97 GB 0.17 %

IMG Files 63 2.88 GB 0.17 %

PKG Files 17 2.70 GB 0.16 %

PDF Files 15376 2.12 GB 0.12 %

LZMA Files 2179 1.84 GB 0.11 %

QCOW2 Files 7 1.43 GB 0.08 %

TXT Files 31475 1.20 GB 0.07 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 108317 1902320 1.69 TB 100.00 %

/systems 71407 1259440 1.23 TB 72.46 %

/systems/linux 70600 1242629 1.19 TB 70.60 %

/systems/linux/ubuntu 42746 319105 462.59 GB 26.69 %

/systems/linux/ubuntu/pool 40423 303657 440.21 GB 25.40 %

/applications 8170 49350 395.82 GB 22.84 %

/systems/linux/debian 27117 363360 351.22 GB 20.27 %

/systems/linux/debian/debian 26841 362182 350.94 GB 20.25 %

/systems/linux/debian/debian/pool 24960 328380 341.85 GB 19.73 %

/systems/linux/fedora 500 370583 330.22 GB 19.06 %

/systems/linux/debian/debian/pool/main 24296 323201 317.25 GB 18.31 %

/applications/firefox 5356 25057 239.65 GB 13.83 %

/systems/linux/ubuntu/pool/universe 31966 187086 236.15 GB 13.63 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases 403 184176 201.95 GB 11.65 %

/systems/linux/ubuntu/pool/main 7112 112275 181.84 GB 10.49 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21 247 96632 108.81 GB 6.28 %

/systems/linux/fedora/updates 76 124827 98.47 GB 5.68 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20 154 87544 93.14 GB 5.38 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Ever... 72 78899 81.68 GB 4.71 %

/systems/linux/fedora/updates/20 12 97645 74.36 GB 4.29 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20/Ever... 72 71108 73.76 GB 4.26 %

/systems/linux/ubuntu/pool/main/l 1630 48693 72.86 GB 4.20 %

/applications/openoffice 73 962 71.84 GB 4.15 %

/applications/openoffice/packages 15 776 65.10 GB 3.76 %

/packages 28176 526694 62.92 GB 3.63 %

/systems/linux/dag 212 188642 58.01 GB 3.35 %

/systems/linux/dag/redhat 210 173191 47.00 GB 2.71 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Ever... 35 42825 42.53 GB 2.45 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Ever... 34 42825 42.53 GB 2.45 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Ever... 32 42816 42.43 GB 2.45 %

/applications/thunderbird 1365 3773 40.29 GB 2.33 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Ever... 35 36074 39.15 GB 2.26 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Ever... 34 36074 39.15 GB 2.26 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Ever... 32 36065 39.07 GB 2.25 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20/Ever... 35 38606 38.44 GB 2.22 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20/Ever... 34 38606 38.44 GB 2.22 %

/applications/firefox/18.0 767 3418 38.35 GB 2.21 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20/Ever... 32 38597 38.34 GB 2.21 %

/applications/firefox/19.0.1 762 4843 36.49 GB 2.11 %

/applications/firefox/19.0 764 3398 36.42 GB 2.10 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20/Ever... 35 32502 35.32 GB 2.04 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20/Ever... 34 32502 35.32 GB 2.04 %

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20/Ever... 32 32493 35.24 GB 2.03 %

/applications/firefox/17.0 764 3295 35.09 GB 2.02 %

/applications/seamonkey 1002 2245 35.06 GB 2.02 %

/systems/linux/fedora/updates/20/x86_64 2 52679 33.89 GB 1.96 %

/systems/linux/ubuntu/pool/main/l/linux 0 18142 33.63 GB 1.94 %

/systems/gnu 805 16811 32.21 GB 1.86 %

/applications/firefox/18.0.1 764 3400 31.97 GB 1.85 %

/applications/firefox/18.0.2 764 3400 31.95 GB 1.84 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20/Fedora/i386/iso/Fedora-20-i386-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.36 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20/Fe.../x86_64/iso/Fedora-20-x86_64-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.29 GB

/systems/linux/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.1DVD-2014-09-15-EN.iso 14/Sep/2014 3.99 GB

/systems/linux/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.1DVD-2014-09-15-DE.iso 14/Sep/2014 3.99 GB

/systems/linux/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.2DVD-2014-09-28-DE.iso 30/Sep/2014 3.97 GB

/systems/linux/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.2DVD-2014-09-28-EN.iso 30/Sep/2014 3.97 GB

/univie/hugo.iso 17/Jul/2012 3.35 GB

/packages/tex/systems/texlive/Images/texlive2014-20140525.iso 24/May/2014 2.47 GB

/packages/tex/systems/mac/mactex/mactex-20140525.pkg 25/May/2014 2.34 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Se...86/iso/Fedora-Server-DVD-i386-21.iso 03/Dec/2014 2.01 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Se.../iso/Fedora-Server-DVD-x86_64-21.iso 04/Dec/2014 1.91 GB

/packages/tex/systems/win32/protext/ProTeXt-3.1.4-020114.exe 20/Jul/2014 1.67 GB

/systems/linux/debian/debian/pool/no...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.0.37.orig.tar.gz 08/Sep/2014 1.41 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Wo...ora-Live-Workstation-x86_64-21-5.iso 03/Dec/2014 1.37 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Wo...edora-Live-Workstation-i686-21-5.iso 03/Dec/2014 1.25 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Ev...ghtGear-data-3.2.0-1.fc21.noarch.rpm 20/Oct/2014 1.14 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Ev...ghtGear-data-3.2.0-1.fc21.noarch.rpm 20/Oct/2014 1.14 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Ev....20140627svn5799.rc2.fc21.noarch.rpm 18/Aug/2014 1.11 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Ev....20140627svn5799.rc2.fc21.noarch.rpm 18/Aug/2014 1.11 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/updates/20/i38....20140627svn5799.rc2.fc20.noarch.rpm 30/Jun/2014 1.11 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/updates/20/x86....20140627svn5799.rc2.fc20.noarch.rpm 30/Jun/2014 1.11 GB

/systems/linux/debian/debian/pool/no...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.5.22.orig.tar.gz 22/Sep/2013 1.07 GB

/systems/linux/ubuntu/pool/universe/...a/flightgear-data_3.0.0.orig.tar.bz2 20/Feb/2014 1.00 GB

/systems/linux/debian/debian/pool/ma...a/flightgear-data_3.0.0.orig.tar.bz2 19/Feb/2014 1.00 GB

/systems/linux/ubuntu/pool/universe/...s3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1build1_all.deb 15/Dec/2013 0.99 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/updates/20/Liv...-Live-Desktop-x86_64-20-20140407.iso 08/Apr/2014 0.99 GB

/systems/linux/debian/debian/pool/main/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1_all.deb 22/May/2013 0.99 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20/Ev...1.0-15.trunk_r4810.fc20.3.noarch.rpm 14/Aug/2013 0.98 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20/Ev...1.0-15.trunk_r4810.fc20.3.noarch.rpm 14/Aug/2013 0.98 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/updates/20/Liv...dora-Live-KDE-x86_64-20-20140407.iso 08/Apr/2014 0.97 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/updates/20/Liv...ra-Live-Desktop-i686-20-20140407.iso 08/Apr/2014 0.96 GB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Li...edora-Live-MATE_Compiz-i686-21-5.iso 03/Dec/2014 973.00 MB

/systems/linux/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1_all.deb 23/May/2013 970.46 MB

/systems/linux/debian/debian/pool/ma...z-data/nexuiz-data_2.5.2.orig.tar.gz 22/Oct/2009 967.02 MB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Li...6_64/Fedora-Live-KDE-x86_64-21-5.iso 03/Dec/2014 953.00 MB

/systems/linux/fedora/updates/20/Liv...Fedora-Live-KDE-i686-20-20140407.iso 08/Apr/2014 953.00 MB

/systems/linux/ubuntu/pool/main/t/te...live-extra_2014.20141024.orig.tar.xz 25/Oct/2014 943.64 MB

/systems/linux/debian/debian/pool/ma...live-extra_2014.20141024.orig.tar.xz 24/Oct/2014 943.64 MB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Live/i386/Fedora-Live-KDE-i686-21-5.iso 03/Dec/2014 937.00 MB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Ev...xonotic-data-0.7.0-5.fc21.noarch.rpm 11/Jul/2014 931.29 MB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Ev...xonotic-data-0.7.0-5.fc21.noarch.rpm 11/Jul/2014 931.29 MB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20/Ev...xonotic-data-0.7.0-4.fc20.noarch.rpm 14/Aug/2013 931.28 MB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20/Ev...xonotic-data-0.7.0-4.fc20.noarch.rpm 14/Aug/2013 931.28 MB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Li...ora-Live-MATE_Compiz-x86_64-21-5.iso 03/Dec/2014 916.00 MB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20/Ev...htGear-data-2.12.0-1.fc20.noarch.rpm 01/Oct/2013 901.22 MB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/20/Ev...htGear-data-2.12.0-1.fc20.noarch.rpm 01/Oct/2013 901.22 MB

/systems/linux/ubuntu/pool/main/t/te...live-extra_2014.20140717.orig.tar.xz 17/Jul/2014 900.76 MB

/systems/linux/fedora/releases/21/Li..._64/Fedora-Live-Xfce-x86_64-21-5.iso 03/Dec/2014 892.00 MB

/systems/linux/ubuntu/pool/universe/...m-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg-1build1_all.deb 24/Dec/2013 885.75 MB

/systems/linux/ubuntu/pool/universe/...efoam-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg-1.1_all.deb 06/Jun/2014 874.03 MB
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